MAGS INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT SUMMARY 2015/2016

INCOME 2014/15 2015/16
Subscriptions 975.00 985.00
Golf Days 11353.00 11094.00
Belgium 5112.00
Insurance 0.00
Shirts / Tles 00.00
TOTALS 17476.00 12079.00
£ 643.76
201714/15
2152.38
2558.34
0.00
2171.24 inc.
405.96
Golf Day Deposits Paid 2016/17
Monies outstanding
Value of stock
Subs paid in advance
Valve of MAGS 31/03/2016
Brian Goodfrew Peter Self
Auoditor
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EXPENDITURE

Golf Days/Deposits

£500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

£ 3701.50

Graham Nunn
Auditor
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10615.00 10428.20
5125.94

288.00
21.24 21.60
147.50 309.70

515.16
357.20

17070.04 11435.84
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25568.34
3201.50

0.00

2171.60 inc

643.16
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20/11/15
11/12/15
11/12/15
715/01/16
15/01/16
15/02/16
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719/02/16
19/02/16
718/03/16
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25.74

43.14
752.50 Dareatlh
100.00 Darenth Dep
34.44
25.74
86.64

43.14

344.00 Tudor Park
25.74

7 71 1.50 Faversham

£ 71,435. 84

Emgraving Insarasce Prires

719.00

21.60 siat
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